Technical description
Description
The PDP32 device allows the connection of the Universal Motor
Controller UMC100.3 to a PROFIBUS DP network.
PDP32.0
PROFIBUS DP-V1 Interface
- 2 -PDP32.0 Technical description  Issue: 09.2014
Please note the following

to UMC100.3
- 18 -PDP32.0 Technical description  Issue: 09.2014
Order Code Type Description
1SAJ929180R0015 CDP18-FBP.150 Cable between UMC100 and drawer / 1.5m
Cable between Ethernet Interface and Drawer / 1.5m
1SAJ929240R0015  CDP24.150 Cable between single mounting kit and drawer / 1.5m
1SAJ929610R0001 SMK3-X2.10 Set of terminals X2 (2 pole), packaging unit 10 pcs
1SAJ929620R0001 SMK3-X1.10 Set of terminals X1 (5 pole), packaging unit 10 pcs
1SAJ929600R0001 SMK3.0 Single Mounting Kit for communication interfaces
1SAJ242000R0001 PDP32.0 Communication interface for PROFIBUS DP
1SAJ243000R0001 PDR31.0 Active termination unit for PROFIBUS networks
Order
- 19 -  Technical description  PDP32.0Issue: 09.2014
Document-No.: 2CDC192016D0201
Detected an Error?